
 

Current as of 08/2021*NOT TO SCALE

S H U T T L E  B U S  M A P  &  T I M E  S C H E D U L E
SINGLE MARINE PROGRAM

FRIDAY AFTERNOON 12:30pm – 5:00pm

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

SMP, 1532
Tanks Barracks
MCCES Barracks
Bowling Center / East Gym
Post Office
Wood Hobby Shop
Outdoor Adventures / Paintball
Front Gate
Marine Mart / DiCarlos / Carls Jr.
5 Guys / Auto Skills Center / Commissary
7th Marines Barracks
MCX 5th Street

12:30pm
12:35pm
12:40pm
12:45pm
12:50pm
12:55pm

1:00pm
1:05pm
1:10pm
1:15pm
1:20pm
1:25pm

1:00pm
1:05pm
1:10pm
1:15pm
1:20pm
1:25pm
1:30pm
1:35pm
1:40pm
1:45pm
1:50pm
1:55pm

1:30pm
1:35pm
1:40pm
1:45pm
1:50pm
1:55pm
2:00pm
2:05pm
2:10pm
2:15pm
2:20pm
2:25pm

2:00pm
2:05pm
2:10pm
2:15pm
2:20pm
2:25pm
2:30pm
2:35pm
2:40pm
2:45pm
2:50pm
2:55pm

6:30pm
6:36pm
6:42pm
6:48pm
6:54pm 
7:00pm
7:06pm
7:12pm
7:18pm
7:24pm

5:00pm
5:06pm
5:12pm
5:18pm
5:24pm
5:30pm
5:36pm
5:42pm
5:48pm
5:54pm

5:30pm
5:36pm
5:42pm
5:48pm
5:54pm 
6:00pm
6:06pm
6:12pm
6:18pm
6:24pm

6:00pm
6:06pm
6:12pm
6:18pm
6:24pm
6:30pm
6:36pm
6:42pm
6:48pm
6:54pm

2:30pm
2:35pm
2:40pm
2:45pm
2:50pm
2:55pm
3:00pm
3:05pm
3:10pm
3:15pm
3:20pm
3:25pm

3:00pm
3:05pm
3:10pm
3:15pm
3:20pm
3:25pm
3:30pm
3:35pm
3:40pm
3:45pm
3:50pm
3:55pm

3:30pm
3:35pm
3:40pm
3:45pm
3:50pm
3:55pm
4:00pm
4:05pm
4:10pm
4:15pm 
4:20pm
4:25pm

12:30pm
12:35pm
12:40pm
12:45pm
12:50pm
12:55pm

1:00pm
1:05pm
1:10pm
1:15pm
1:20pm
1:25pm

1:00pm
1:05pm
1:10pm
1:15pm
1:20pm
1:25pm
1:30pm
1:35pm
1:40pm
1:45pm
1:50pm
1:55pm

1:30pm
1:35pm
1:40pm
1:45pm
1:50pm
1:55pm
2:00pm
2:05pm
2:10pm
2:15pm
2:20pm
2:25pm

2:00pm
2:05pm
2:10pm
2:15pm
2:20pm
2:25pm
2:30pm
2:35pm
2:40pm
2:45pm
2:50pm
2:55pm

2:30pm
2:35pm
2:40pm
2:45pm
2:50pm
2:55pm
3:00pm
3:05pm
3:10pm
3:15pm
3:20pm
3:25pm

3:00pm
3:05pm
3:10pm
3:15pm
3:20pm
3:25pm
3:30pm
3:35pm
3:40pm
3:45pm
3:50pm
3:55pm

3:30pm
3:35pm
3:40pm
3:45pm
3:50pm
3:55pm
4:00pm
4:05pm
4:10pm
4:15pm 
4:20pm
4:25pm

STOP LOCATION TIMES

FRIDAY EVENING 5:00pm – 7:30pm

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

SMP, 1532
Tanks Barracks
MCCES Barracks
Bowling Center / East Gym
Wood Hobby Shop
Front Gate
Marine Mart / DiCarlos / Carls Jr.
5 Guys / Auto Skills Center / Commissary
7th Marines Barracks
MCX 5th Street

STOP LOCATION TIMES

SATURDAY & SUNDAY 11:00am – 5:00pm

SATURDAY & SUNDAY EVENINGS 5:00pm – 7:30pm

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

SMP, 1532
Tanks Barracks
MCCES Barracks
Bowling Center / East Gym
Front Gate
Wood Hobby Shop
Marine Mart / DiCarlos / Carls Jr.
5 Guys / Auto Skills Center / Commissary
7th Marines Barracks
MCX 5th Street

STOP LOCATION

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

SMP, 1532
Tanks Barracks
MCCES Barracks
Bowling Center / East Gym
Front Gate
Wood Hobby Shop
Navy Barracks
Marine Mart / DiCarlos / Carls Jr.
5 Guys / Auto Skills Center / Commissary
7th Marines Barracks
Golf Course
MCX 5th Street 

11:30am
11:35am
11:40am
11:45am
11:50am
11:55am
12:00pm
12:05pm
12:10pm
12:15pm
12:20pm
12:25pm

STOP LOCATION TIMES
11:00am
11:05am
11:10am
11:15am
11:20am
11:25am
11:30am
11:35am
11:40am
11:45am
11:50am
11:55am

6:30pm
6:36pm
6:42pm
6:48pm
6:54pm 
7:00pm
7:06pm
7:12pm
7:18pm
7:24pm

5:00pm
5:06pm
5:12pm
5:18pm
5:24pm
5:30pm
5:36pm
5:42pm
5:48pm
5:54pm

5:30pm
5:36pm
5:42pm
5:48pm
5:54pm 
6:00pm
6:06pm
6:12pm
6:18pm
6:24pm

6:00pm
6:06pm
6:12pm
6:18pm
6:24pm
6:30pm
6:36pm
6:42pm
6:48pm
6:54pm

TIMES
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Kid’s  
Splash Pad

DENTAL
CLINIC

WEST GYM

VICTORY FIELD

HERITAGE PARK
DOG RUN

SKATE 
PARK DINOSAUR 

PARK
TENNIS  
COURTS

DEL VALLE FIELDSPORTS

PARADE DECK
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HOUSING

STURGIS SMOKETREESTURGIS

SMP
SPIKE’S
PLACE

JERSEY
MIKE’S

PICKLE 
BALL 

COURTS

FRONTWAVE
CREDIT UNION

TH
IR

D
TH

IR
D

FIVE
GUYS

GAME 
STOP

WOOD
HOBBY
SHOP

OUTDOOR 
ADVENTURES

NAVY
BARRACKS

POST OFFICE

7TH MARINES 
BARRACKS

MCCES
BARRACKS

TANKS
BARRACKS

TO CAMP WILSON

FACE MASKS MANDATORY

GOLF COURSE

OCOTILLO
 

MART

DEL VALLEBER
KL

EY

W
EST SIDE

SHL BOWLING CENTER

EAST GYM

EDUCATION
CENTER

LIBRARY

CAREER
RESOURCE

CENTER

WILBURN
GYM

FELIX 
FIELD

NAVAL
HOSPITAL
+

EXCURSIONS 
ENLISTED 

CLUB


