SINGLE MARINE PROGRAM SHUTTLE BUS MAP & TIME SCHEDULE



FRIDAY AFTERNOON 12:30pm - 5:00pm

STOP	LOCATION	TIMES						
1	SMP, 1532	12:30pm	1:00pm	1:30pm	2:00pm	2:30pm	3:00pm	3:30pm
2	Tanks Barracks	12:35pm	1:05pm	1:35pm	2:05pm	2:35pm	3:05pm	3:35pm
3	MCCES Barracks	12:40pm	1:10pm	1:40pm	2:10pm	2:40pm	3:10pm	3:40pm
4	Bowling Center / East Gym	12:45pm	1:15pm	1:45pm	2:15pm	2:45pm	3:15pm	3:45pm
5	Post Office	12:50pm	1:20pm	1:50pm	2:20pm	2:50pm	3:20pm	3:50pm
6	Wood Hobby Shop	12:55pm	1:25pm	1:55pm	2:25pm	2:55pm	3:25pm	3:55pm
7	Outdoor Adventures / Paintball	1:00pm	1:30pm	2:00pm	2:30pm	3:00pm	3:30pm	4:00pm
8	Front Gate	1:05pm	1:35pm	2:05pm	2:35pm	3:05pm	3:35pm	4:05pm
9	Marine Mart / DiCarlos / Carls Jr.	1:10pm	1:40pm	2:10pm	2:40pm	3:10pm	3:40pm	4:10pm
10	5 Guys / Auto Skills Center / Commissary	1:15pm	1:45pm	2:15pm	2:45pm	3:15pm	3:45pm	4:15pm
11	7th Marines Barracks	1:20pm	1:50pm	2:20pm	2:50pm	3:20pm	3:50pm	4:20pm
12	MCX 5th Street	1:25pm	1:55pm	2:25pm	2:55pm	3:25pm	3:55pm	4:25pm

FRIDAY EVENING 5:00pm - 7:30pm

STOP	LOCATION	TIMES			
1	SMP, 1532	5:00pm	5:30pm	6:00pm	6:30pm
2	Tanks Barracks	5:06pm	5:36pm	6:06pm	6:36pm
3	MCCES Barracks	5:12pm	5:42pm	6:12pm	6:42pm
4	Bowling Center / East Gym	5:18pm	5:48pm	6:18pm	6:48pm
5	Wood Hobby Shop	5:24pm	5:54pm	6:24pm	6:54pm
6	Front Gate	5:30pm	6:00pm	6:30pm	7:00pm
7	Marine Mart / DiCarlos / Carls Jr.	5:36pm	6:06pm	6:36pm	7:06pm
8	5 Guys / Auto Skills Center / Commissary	5:42pm	6:12pm	6:42pm	7:12pm
9	7th Marines Barracks	5:48pm	6:18pm	6:48pm	7:18pm
10	MCX 5th Street	5:54pm	6:24pm	6:54pm	7:24pm

SATURDAY & SUNDAY 11:00am - 5:00pm

STOP	LOCATION	TIMES								
1	SMP, 1532	11:00am	11:30am	12:30pm	1:00pm	1:30pm	2:00pm	2:30pm	3:00pm	3:30pr
2	Tanks Barracks	11:05am	11:35am	12:35pm	1:05pm	1:35pm	2:05pm	2:35pm	3:05pm	3:35pr
3	MCCES Barracks	11:10am	11:40am	12:40pm	1:10pm	1:40pm	2:10pm	2:40pm	3:10pm	3:40pr
4	Bowling Center / East Gym	11:15am	11:45am	12:45pm	1:15pm	1:45pm	2:15pm	2:45pm	3:15pm	3:45pr
5	Front Gate	11:20am	11:50am	12:50pm	1:20pm	1:50pm	2:20pm	2:50pm	3:20pm	3:50pr
6	Wood Hobby Shop	11:25am	11:55am	12:55pm	1:25pm	1:55pm	2:25pm	2:55pm	3:25pm	3:55pr
7	Navy Barracks	11:30am	12:00pm	1:00pm	1:30pm	2:00pm	2:30pm	3:00pm	3:30pm	4:00pr
8	Marine Mart / DiCarlos / Carls Jr.	11:35am	12:05pm	1:05pm	1:35pm	2:05pm	2:35pm	3:05pm	3:35pm	4:05pr
9	5 Guys / Auto Skills Center / Commissary	11:40am	12:10pm	1:10pm	1:40pm	2:10pm	2:40pm	3:10pm	3:40pm	4:10pr
10	7th Marines Barracks	11:45am	12:15pm	1:15pm	1:45pm	2:15pm	2:45pm	3:15pm	3:45pm	4:15pr
11	Golf Course	11:50am	12:20pm	1:20pm	1:50pm	2:20pm	2:50pm	3:20pm	3:50pm	4:20pr
12	MCX 5th Street	11:55am	12:25pm	1:25pm	1:55pm	2:25pm	2:55pm	3:25pm	3:55pm	4:25pr

SATURDAY & SUNDAY EVENINGS 5:00pm - 7:30pm

0/1101	IDALI & COMBALI ETEMINA	7.004				
STOP	LOCATION		TIMES			
1	SMP, 1532	5:00pm	5:30pm	6:00pm	6:30pm	
2	Tanks Barracks	5:06pm	5:36pm	6:06pm	6:36pm	
3	MCCES Barracks	5:12pm	5:42pm	6:12pm	6:42pm	
4	Bowling Center / East Gym	5:18pm	5:48pm	6:18pm	6:48pm	
5	Front Gate	5:24pm	5:54pm	6:24pm	6:54pm	
6	Wood Hobby Shop	5:30pm	6:00pm	6:30pm	7:00pm	
7	Marine Mart / DiCarlos / Carls Jr.	5:36pm	6:06pm	6:36pm	7:06pm	
8	5 Guys / Auto Skills Center / Commissary	5:42pm	6:12pm	6:42pm	7:12pm	
9	7th Marines Barracks	5:48pm	6:18pm	6:48pm	7:18pm	
10	MCX 5th Street	5:54pm	6:24pm	6:54pm	7:24pm	



